APPENDIX A of the Bylaws of the WSBRS

FEE SCHEDULE

Application for Examination
Application for Re-examination
Application for Reciprocity
Credential Review

Registration Renewal (Regular)
Registration Renewal (Inactive)
Registration Renewal (SIT)
Registration Renewal (Retired)

RS Seal Rubber Stamp

$300.00 plus credential review fee
$300.00

$60.00 plus credential review fee

$25.00 (non-refundable)

$50.00

$20.00

$20.00

No Fee

$40.00

Late Fees: (To be paid in addition to renewal fees which are due July 1)

Regular
Three (3) months late (Oct. 1)
Four (4) months late (Nov. 1)
Five (5) months late (Dec. 1)
One (1) year late (July 1)
Two (2) years late (July 1)
Inactive
Three (3) months late
Four (4) months late
Five (5) months late
SIT

Updated 5/6/13

$30.00
$40.00
$50.00

$100.00
$150.00

$5.00
$10.00
$15.00
$5.00



